
0.003102  
0.003111  

0.003736  
0.003756  
0.003758  
0.003775  

0.004258  
0.004458  

0.004541  
0.004740  

0.004825  
0.005070  

0.005142  
0.005201  

0.005310  
0.005358  
0.005390  
0.005449  
0.005482  
0.005483  

0.005637  
0.005648  
0.005669  
0.005677  
0.005677  

0.005860  
0.005981  

0.006099  
0.006125  

0.006203  
0.006255  

0.006415  
0.006770  
0.006774  
0.006775  

0.007011  
0.007046  

0.007208  
0.007378  

0.007457  
0.008855  

0.009956  

0.001500 0.002500 0.003500 0.004500 0.005500 0.006500 0.007500 0.008500 0.009500 0.010500

No. Summit

Rich

Daggett
Park City

So. Summit
Salt Lake

Kane

Wayne
Murray

Iron

Washington
No. Sanpete

Garfield
Cache

Sevier

Piute
Jordan

Uintah
Beaver
Weber

Tintic
Logan

Millard
Canyons

Average

Box Elder
Grand

Davis
Granite

Juab
Wasatch

Alpine
Morgan

San Juan

So. Sanpete

Carbon
Ogden
Provo

Duchesne
Nebo

Emery
Tooele

SCHOOL DISTRICT LOCAL TAX EFFORT
FY2024-25 [TAX YEAR 2024] TAX RATES


